55 >
Ordering Information
Award Recipient
1.7 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
uLTRA Cartridges*
30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4498-AN 00B-4498-AN 00D-4498-AN 00F-4498-AN AJ0-8782
C18 00A-4475-AN 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
C8 00A-4499-AN 00B-4499-AN 00D-4499-AN 00F-4499-AN AJ0-8784
HILIC 00A-4474-AN 00B-4474-AN 00D-4474-AN –– AJ0-8786
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4500-AN 00D-4500-AN 00F-4500-AN AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
1.7 μm MidBore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
uLTRA Cartridges*
30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4498-Y0 00B-4498-Y0 00D-4498-Y0 AJ0-8775
C18 –– 00B-4475-Y0 00D-4475-Y0 AJ0-8775
C8 00A-4499-Y0 00B-4499-Y0 00D-4499-Y0 AJ0-8777
HILIC –– 00B-4474-Y0 –– AJ0-8779
Phenyl-Hexyl –– –– –– AJ0-8781
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
uLTRA Cartridges*
30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 75 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4496-Y0 00B-4496-Y0 00C-4496-Y0 00D-4496-Y0 00F-4496-Y0 AJ0-8775
C18 00A-4462-Y0 00B-4462-Y0 00C-4462-Y0 00D-4462-Y0 00F-4462-Y0 AJ0-8775
C8 00A-4497-Y0 00B-4497-Y0 00C-4497-Y0 00D-4497-Y0 00F-4497-Y0 AJ0-8777
HILIC 00A-4461-Y0 –– –– –– 00F-4461-Y0 AJ0-8779
Phenyl-Hexyl –– –– –– 00D-4495-Y0 00F-4495-Y0 AJ0-8781
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
uLTRA Cartridges*
30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 3/pk
XB-C18 –– 00B-4496-E0 00C-4496-E0 00D-4496-E0 00F-4496-E0 AJ0-8768
C18 00A-4462-E0 00B-4462-E0 00C-4462-E0 00D-4462-E0 00F-4462-E0 AJ0-8768
C8 –– 00B-4497-E0 00C-4497-E0 00D-4497-E0 00F-4497-E0 AJ0-8770
HILIC –– 00B-4461-E0 00C-4461-E0 00D-4461-E0 00F-4461-E0 AJ0-8772
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4495-E0 00C-4495-E0 00D-4495-E0 00F-4495-E0 AJ0-8774
for 4.6 mm ID
2.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
uLTRA Cartridges*
30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 75 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
XB-C18 00A-4496-AN 00B-4496-AN 00C-4496-AN 00D-4496-AN 00F-4496-AN AJ0-8782
C18 00A-4462-AN 00B-4462-AN 00C-4462-AN 00D-4462-AN 00F-4462-AN AJ0-8782
C8 00A-4497-AN 00B-4497-AN 00C-4497-AN 00D-4497-AN 00F-4497-AN AJ0-8784
HILIC 00A-4461-AN 00B-4461-AN 00C-4461-AN 00D-4461-AN 00F-4461-AN AJ0-8786
Phenyl-Hexyl 00A-4495-AN 00B-4495-AN 00C-4495-AN 00D-4495-AN 00F-4495-AN AJ0-8788
 * SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridges require holder, Part No. AJ0-9000. for 2.1 mm ID
5 µm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
PREP Cartridges**
50 x 21.2 100 x 21.2 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 15 x 21.2
                /ea
XB-C18 00B-4605-P0-AX 00D-4605-P0-AX 00F-4605-P0-AX 00G-4605-P0-AX AJ0-9145
C18 00B-4601-P0-AX 00D-4601-P0-AX 00F-4601-P0-AX 00G-4601-P0-AX AJ0-9145
C8 00B-4608-P0-AX 00D-4608-P0-AX 00F-4608-P0-AX 00G-4608-P0-AX AJ0-9205
Phenyl-Hexyl 00B-4603-P0-AX 00D-4603-P0-AX 00F-4603-P0-AX 00G-4603-P0-AX AJ0-9147
for 18-29 mm ID
** SecurityGuard PREP cartridges require holder, Part No. AJ0-8223.
1.3 µm Columns (mm)
50 x 2.1
C18 00B-4515-AN
SecurityGuard ULTRA
Cartridge Holder
Part No. unit
AJ0-9000     ea